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Voyagerr Demand Response Transport Pricing Schedule   

Provision of safe, timely and cost-efficient school transport can be a juggling act for council 

staff. Hundreds of hours can be spent each year managing the issue of bus passes, enquiries 

from parents, and operator invoices. With funding constrained for many authorities, it is vital 

to manage these processes quickly and affordably. This is where Voyagerr’s solution comes 

in.  

Voyagerr is a new way to manage schools and adult special transport and processes. 

Developed in collaboration with existing Voyagerr’s school transport customers, it provides a 

web based user-friendly interface and responsive apps designed around the specific 

requirements of a variety of system users - from applications to transport officers and those 

who manage interactions with transport providers.  

With Voyagerr, all aspects of school and adult transport can be managed from one place – 

and all processes are linked so that data is entered once and flows seamlessly through all 

areas. Meanwhile, powerful algorithms ensure staff have the support needed to manage 

transport provision efficiently and simply for passengers with complex needs.  

   

Module  Comments  License Cost  Yearly  

Maintenance  

Core  Up to 2,500 clients  £ 17,000.00  £ 21,000.00  

2,500 to 5,000 clients  £ 20,000.00  £ 25,000.00  

5,000 to 10,000 clients   £ 25,000.00  £ 31,500.00  

10,000 to 15,000 clients   £ 30,000.00  £ 37,000.00  

20,000 clients plus £ 35,000.00  £ 42,000.00  

   

Module  Comments  License Cost  Yearly  

Maintenance  

Additional 

modules  
Operator Portal  £ 5,000.00  £ 3,000.00  

Student Online Applications  £ 5,000.00  £ 4,000.00  

Admissions Interface  £ 5,000.00  £ 3,000.00  

Finance Export  £ 5,000.00  £ 3,000.00  

Payments Interface  £ 15,000.00  £ 3,000.00  

KPI Dashboard  £ 7,500.00  £ 3,500.00  

 Driver application £10,000.00 £5,000.00 

 Parent application £10,000.00 £5,000.00 

 Eligibility Assessment and Case 

Handling 
£10,000.00 £5,000.00 
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• ‘Off the shelf’ set up of the solution including product installation, configuration and 

testing will be charged at £924.00 per day 

• License cost is a one-off fee  

• Annual cost covers support, bug fixes, map data and backup   

• Annual cost is payable in advance on the anniversary of go-live of the system   

• Additional Project Management fees may be charged based on size of system at 

£1,102.50 per day     

• System Configuration and data migration will be charged based on £924.00 per day  

• Training can be delivered in various configurations and is provided at £924.00 per day 

excluding expenses, for sessions of up to 5 people  

• Additional Onboarding /Implementation/configuration - £924.00 per day quoted on a 

time and materials basis as actual implementation costs may vary depending on the 

detailed requirements of the customer  

• Payments and Finance Interface may require additional customisation, which will be 

charged at £1,186.50 per day   

  

  

 Other things you may need to know:   

• Terms and Conditions http://trapezegroup.co.uk/t&cs   

• Prices exclude VAT  

• AWE (average weekly earnings) to be applied to Maintenance and Daily Rate 

Charges.   
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